
UNC-Asheville (4-12) -vs- High Point University (5-13)
01/26/00 at High Point, N.C. (Millis Center)

 
 

 
 
UNC-Asheville 57

High Point University 43

Date: 01/26/00
Time: 7:00 p.m.
Attendance: 321
Site: High Point, N.C. (Millis Center)
Referees: Tommy, Salerno, Richard Adams, Alonza Gray

Score By Period 1 2 Total
UNC-Asheville 29 28 57
High Point University 15 28 43

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 GUARNERI, Jessica * 25 8-17 0-0 4-4 4-4 8 2 0 3 1 0 20
44 SAMPSON, Nicole * 26 3-5 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 2 2 0 0 0 6
12 HILL, Emily * 31 2-6 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 0 0 3 5
22 MEDHANIE, Izzy * 24 1-1 1-1 2-3 1-3 4 3 3 4 0 3 5
21 KENLEY, Shamry * 34 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 2 0 0 2
35 JACKSON, Tonisha 23 6-11 0-0 1-3 3-8 11 1 0 5 0 2 13
50 KING, Tynisha 22 1-9 0-2 4-6 0-3 3 4 1 2 0 1 6
14 WILBANKS, Denise 12 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0
20 MURRAY, Gillian 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-54 2-6 11-16 12-27 39 13 9 20 1 11 57

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-54   40.7 % 2-6   33.3 % 11-16   68.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 GOODE, Kelly * 21 4-9 0-1 3-4 1-3 4 2 1 3 0 0 11
22 MILLER, Annie * 40 2-8 1-4 3-4 1-2 3 1 1 6 0 2 8
14 BOYD, Keisha * 27 3-5 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 3 0 3 0 0 7
33 BREWER, Mary * 28 1-5 0-0 1-2 0-5 5 3 1 2 3 1 3
35 ROSSER, Gina * 11 1-5 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 2 0 1 2
21 THOMAS, Kelly 13 3-6 1-2 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 0 0 1 7
43 SCOTT, Stephanie 21 1-5 0-0 1-2 3-3 6 0 0 4 3 0 3
12 SCOTT, Cebronica 23 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 1 0 5 2
24 VICK, Toni 10 0-4 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 COTILLA, Deidre 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 16-49 2-9 9-14 10-23 33 13 6 23 6 10 43

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 16-49   32.7 % 2-9   22.2 % 9-14   64.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
UNC-Asheville 29

High Point University 15

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 GUARNERI, Jessica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 SAMPSON, Nicole 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 HILL, Emily 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 MEDHANIE, Izzy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 KENLEY, Shamry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 JACKSON, Tonisha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 KING, Tynisha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 WILBANKS, Denise 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 MURRAY, Gillian 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 GOODE, Kelly 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 MILLER, Annie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 BOYD, Keisha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 BREWER, Mary 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 ROSSER, Gina 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 THOMAS, Kelly 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 SCOTT, Stephanie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 SCOTT, Cebronica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 VICK, Toni 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 COTILLA, Deidre 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
UNC-Asheville 28

High Point University 28

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 GUARNERI, Jessica 25 8-17 0-0 4-4 4-4 8 2 0 3 1 0 20
44 SAMPSON, Nicole 26 3-5 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 2 2 0 0 0 6
12 HILL, Emily 31 2-6 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 0 0 3 5
22 MEDHANIE, Izzy 24 1-1 1-1 2-3 1-3 4 3 3 4 0 3 5
21 KENLEY, Shamry 34 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 2 0 0 2
35 JACKSON, Tonisha 23 6-11 0-0 1-3 3-8 11 1 0 5 0 2 13
50 KING, Tynisha 22 1-9 0-2 4-6 0-3 3 4 1 2 0 1 6
14 WILBANKS, Denise 12 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0
20 MURRAY, Gillian 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 22-54 2-6 11-16 12-27 39 13 9 20 1 11 57
40.7 % 33.3 % 68.8 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 GOODE, Kelly 21 4-9 0-1 3-4 1-3 4 2 1 3 0 0 11
22 MILLER, Annie 40 2-8 1-4 3-4 1-2 3 1 1 6 0 2 8
14 BOYD, Keisha 27 3-5 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 3 0 3 0 0 7
33 BREWER, Mary 28 1-5 0-0 1-2 0-5 5 3 1 2 3 1 3
35 ROSSER, Gina 11 1-5 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 2 0 1 2
21 THOMAS, Kelly 13 3-6 1-2 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 0 0 1 7
43 SCOTT, Stephanie 21 1-5 0-0 1-2 3-3 6 0 0 4 3 0 3
12 SCOTT, Cebronica 23 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 1 0 5 2
24 VICK, Toni 10 0-4 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 COTILLA, Deidre 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 16-49 2-9 9-14 10-23 33 13 6 23 6 10 43
32.7 % 22.2 % 64.3 %


